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Visits by Traffic Type

M referral
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Visits and Pages/Visit by Source/Medium

Source / Medium

(direct) / (none)

madisonpubliclibrary.org / r

eferral

google / organic

linkcat.info / referral
midlibrary.org / referral
lists.linkcat.info / referral

veronapubliclibrary.org / ref

erral

scls.info / referral

[tfl.librarything.com / referr

al

marshfieldlibrary.org / refer

ral

Sessions

68,297
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4,091

4,015

3,503

3,220

Pages /
Session

1.31
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Avg. Visit Duration
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Visits and Avg. Visit Duration by Country/Territory

Country

= United States

[*] Canada

] Mexico

Indonesia

"

Germany

AR

United Kingdom

g3

Spain
Morocco

Netherlands

M I N

Puerto Rico

Sessions

171,867
123
107

52
48
34
31
26
23

23

Visits and Pages/Visit by Browser

Browser

Chrome

Safari

Firefox

Edge

Samsung Internet
Amazon Silk
Internet Explorer
Opera

Android Webview

Mozilla Compatible Agent

Sessions

79,579
52,996
24,249
10,575
2,758
1,370
571
415

61

54
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Avg. Session Duration

00:02:06
00:01:25
00:02:13
00:01:35
00:00:23
00:01:26
00:00:01
00:02:42
00:03:27

00:00:13

Pages / Session

1.33
1.29
1.23
1.37
1.38
1.65
1.62
1.55
1.44

2.76

Mar 1,

Visits by Mobile

Gotoreport [

2023 -Mar 31, 2023

M desktop M mobile M tablet

Mobile Device Info

Apple iPhone
Apple iPad

Samsung SM-G991U Galax
y S215G

Samsung SM-S901U Galax
y S22

Samsung SM-G973U Galax
y S10

Google Pixel 6a
Wiko K-KOOL
Google Pixel 6

Samsung SM-G960U Galax
y S9

Google Pixel 4a

Visits and Pages/Visit by Mobile Device Info

Sessions g:s?seizrll
29,001 1.21
3,342 1.35
1,187 1.39
811 1.34
637 1.30
561 1.29
534 1.50
509 1.19
491 1.43
468 1.27
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